4 BENZING Live/

Concurs 01.Concurs
Cod columbofil: 005074
Latitudine : 45° 39" 20

Ceas Atomic 2
Ceas Porumbei 2
Sincronizare 2
Por. imbarcati: 9

0905649F
0540355F
0905670F
0540448M
0905694M
0540360M
0905648M
0526185F
0526210F

Semnaturi: Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.32
Antena Club

BENZING M1 - BENZING Live!

Columbofil
Longitudine
GPS
+0
GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
|DA42CDFD | 29.07 19:
| DA42CD17 | 29.07 19:
|DA117A56 | 29.07 19:
| DA2BFODE | 29.07 19:
| DA2BFD47 | 29.07 19:
|DAF1E724 | 29.07 19:
|DA408FA3 | 29.07 19:
|DA117A7D | 29.07 19:
| DA42CD82 | 29.07 19:

Cod concurs:

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

Comisia control

4358

Benzing 48907296 SW-4.7 HW-8.0

Loc lansare

VALID
FILE ON
SERVER

Stiopu Ioan
21° 35"

29.07

29.7"

E

Comisia imbarcare

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:

113438
80001356

Pag.:

52025 LT 843
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https://download.benzing.live/basketinglists/ro/101911_1753816778.pdf

